Pos Licencia

1 CB64694922
2 CB00178186
3 CB64124983
4 CB00330241
5 CB00906407
6 CB00004100
7 CB00119684
8 CB64946914
9 CB28909698
10 CB64990649

CB00120067
12 CB00055601
13 CB00641465

CB64306647
15 CB00063061
16 CB64999023
17 CB64350825
18 CB02047899
19 CB00956566

Nombre

TOMAS SOAZ, DANIEL

MORO GABRIEL, JESUS

TOMAS SANCHEZ, PEDRO MIGUEL
MARTINEZ CRIADO, GERARD
HERNANDEZ LARA, FERNANDO
TORRENTS PEREZ FERRAN ALONS
DALMAU GARCIA, DANIEL
GASPAR PUJADAS, MARIO
TROCHUT ROLDAN, JOSE M2
TORRUELLA ROMA, JOAN
DALMAU JORDA, DANI

GALOFRE MORERA, MIQUEL
GRAU DE ALOS, JOSE LUIS
ROMANELLI, MARCO

GARRIGA DEFOIN, JAVIER

GORRIZ MARTINEZ, ANGEL PAULINO

VALLES CRUSELLAS, JOSEP MARIA
COSTA RIBALTA, ANDRES
TRIAS DE BES USTARIZ, BELEN

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

3,9
7,8
11,4
25,5
15,6
12,8
17,6
16,9
36
28
11,3
28
36
36
26
28,4
36
23,3
36
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